Keyhole Reservoir, Wyoming
Monthly Precipitation - WY2009, WY2008 and Average Conditions
Data for the Month of August, 2009
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Precipitation Summary for Keyhole Reservoir
Month Total
2009 2008 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2009 | Total for Average| 2008 |[Total for | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to
Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2008 |Average| 2008 |Average
Month

Oct 3.01 3.01 3.13 3.13 2.38 2.38| 126.5%| 96.2%| 126.5%| 96.2%
Nov 2.46 5.47 1.64 4.77 0.93 3.31] 264.5%| 150.0%| 165.3%| 114.7%
Dec 1.21 6.68 1.40 6.17 1.12 4.43| 108.0%| 86.4%| 150.8%| 108.3%
Jan 1.55 8.23 1.25 7.42 1.52 5.95| 102.0%| 124.0%| 138.3%| 110.9%
Feb 0.76 8.99 1.22 8.64 1.02 6.97 74.5%| 62.3%| 129.0%| 104.1%
Mar 1.77 10.76 1.97 10.61 1.56 8.53| 113.5%| 89.8%| 126.1%| 101.4%
Apr 4.48 15.24 4.26 14.87 3.63 12.16| 123.4%| 105.2%| 125.3%| 102.5%
May 2.25 17.49 5.71 20.58 12.65 24.81 17.8%| 39.4%| 70.5%| 85.0%
June 4.18 21.67 5.71 26.29 8.59 33.40 48.7%| 73.2%| 64.9%| 82.4%
July 4.88 26.55 3.91 30.20 3.65 37.05| 133.7%| 124.8%| 71.7%| 87.9%
Aug 6.12 32.67 2.98 33.18 1.96 39.01| 312.2%| 205.4%| 83.7%| 98.5%
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